Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.28
2:21.07
2:21.13
2:21.77
2:22.68
2:23.44
2:23.48
2:23.50
2:24.02
2:24.04
2:24.44
2:24.63
2:24.77
2:25.43
2:25.44
2:26.17
2:26.33
2:26.36
2:27.16
2:29.00
2:29.36
2:31.04
2:32.19
2:32.26
2:33.10
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Date

26/07/22
08/04/22
26/07/22
19/06/22
08/02/20
11/02/23
30/04/22
30/04/22
05/02/22
15/03/20
12/03/23
08/02/20
19/05/19
11/02/23
05/02/22
24/02/24
24/02/24
26/07/19
24/03/19
19/05/19
06/04/19
27/01/119
23/01/18
27/01/119
13/05/18
14/05/17
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Meet

British Summer Championships

British Championships 2022

British Summer Championships

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Edinburgh International 2023

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
British Summer Championships

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Crawley Spring Open

Somerset County Championships 2019

Somerset County Championships 2018

Somerset County Championships 2019

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
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Millfield
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Plymouth
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Edinburgh
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Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
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2:33.47
2:33.74
2:33.74
2:34.64
2:35.13
2:36.47
2:37.39
2:41.83
2:41.97
2:43.09
2:44.66
2:48.18
3:01.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.17
2:26.33
2:24.44
2:23.44
2:25.43
2:19.28
2:21.13
2:21.77
2:23.48
2:23.50
2:21.07
2:24.02
2:25.44
2:24.04
2:22.68
2:24.63
2:26.36
2:24.77
2:29.00
2:29.36
2:27.16
2:31.04
2:32.26
2:35.13
2:33.10
2:34.64
2:32.19

2:33.47
2:33.20
2:33.20
2:33.74
2:33.74
2:36.47
2:37.39
2:48.18

2:43.09
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29/10/117
14/05/17
14/05/17
11/03/18
28/05/18
19/03/17
04/02/17
08/05/16
08/05/16
27/05/16
27/05/16
16/07/16
18/07/15

Date

24/02/24
24/02/24
12/03/23
11/02/23
11/02/23
26/07/22
26/07/22
19/06/22
30/04/22
30/04/22
08/04/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
15/03/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
26/07/19
19/05/19
19/05/19
06/04/19
24/03/19
27/01/19
27/01119
28/05/18
13/05/18
11/03/18
23/01/18

29/10117
14/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
19/03/17
04/02/17
16/07/16
27/05/16
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Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24

Edinburgh International 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023
Somerset ASA County Championships 2023
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Crawley Spring Open

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Somerset County Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet
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Sheffield
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Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Glasgow
Millfield, Street
Millfield, Street
Crawley
Millfield
Millfield
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Plymouth
Bristol
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Bristol
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Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth

Cardiff
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2:44.66
2:41.83
2:41.97

3:01.61
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City ot Carditt Open Meet
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
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